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AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  736.2541

155 B. Bostrom  536.4242

20 A. Yates  436.5903

99 G. May  736.7614

69 D. Eslick  636.9045

18 C. Ulrich  937.0796

79 B. Young  237.2227

19 J. Curtis  1037.5718

61 S. Jensen  537.5909

153 D. Stanton  537.70410

113 J. Randolph  537.71211

311 R. Pietri  337.78912

621 C. Call  537.92113

62 D. Weber  938.05614

159 M. Szwarc  238.28915

290 C. Sarros  538.33816

569 J. King  738.51117

102 M. Simon  838.95618

277 M. Thompson  1539.10219

328 S. Schwanbeck  1439.35920

666 C. Weiss  239.38221

298 M. Garza  539.41922

751 T. Savoca  1439.56423

806 R. Mcdaniel  939.63724

175 M. Biernacki  339.69125

851 B. Puetz  939.94926

269 J. Rock Page  1640.04027

844 D. Kowaleski  1340.05328

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  133.1731

11 B. Spies  433.2582

20 A. Yates  833.2693

69 D. Eslick  233.3324

155 B. Bostrom  533.3735

59 J. Holden  133.6086

79 B. Young  533.7427

311 R. Pietri  233.7848

18 C. Ulrich  533.8489

61 S. Jensen  1734.01710

19 J. Curtis  1434.11011

113 J. Randolph  1034.14412

621 C. Call  534.17813

62 D. Weber  334.25514

153 D. Stanton  234.31615

290 C. Sarros  734.64516

569 J. King  734.86517

159 M. Szwarc  234.88518

102 M. Simon  1435.02719

277 M. Thompson  1435.09520

666 C. Weiss  735.42821

328 S. Schwanbeck  635.44422

751 T. Savoca  1335.60123

298 M. Garza  535.81124

269 J. Rock Page  1635.82025

806 R. Mcdaniel  1235.85126

844 D. Kowaleski  1535.98127

851 B. Puetz  1636.02828

175 M. Biernacki  236.17729

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  427.3751

99 G. May  127.4022

11 B. Spies  727.4523

59 J. Holden  127.4714

155 B. Bostrom  227.5585

18 C. Ulrich  227.7016

69 D. Eslick  227.7097

79 B. Young  227.7308

61 S. Jensen  627.9409

311 R. Pietri  228.04710

19 J. Curtis  928.09511

113 J. Randolph  828.18912

153 D. Stanton  428.24813

621 C. Call  528.28814

62 D. Weber  1528.60115

290 C. Sarros  128.85516

569 J. King  628.85717

298 M. Garza  528.88518

277 M. Thompson  228.90919

102 M. Simon  629.04920

751 T. Savoca  1029.11621

159 M. Szwarc  229.21822

666 C. Weiss  729.30623

269 J. Rock Page  529.31024

175 M. Biernacki  829.52225

851 B. Puetz  229.52226

328 S. Schwanbeck  1029.65127

806 R. Mcdaniel  129.87928

844 D. Kowaleski  530.22529
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